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REDZ-FEM-
EXPERT

REDZ-FEM-
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MASTER-A
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Placa

00250
00253
00254
00265
00255
00263
00268
00252
00264
00256
00262
00259
00260
00257
00266
00251
00258

00261

RESULTADO GERAL

MTB SEVEN FEST 2024
SETE LAGOAS

Nome do Atleta

BRUNA ANELINA SOUZA SILVA

FRANCIELE VIEIRA ARAUJO

LUANA CARDOSO DOS SANTOS

LUCIANE ANTUNES

LUISA SERAFIM

JU DIAS SOARES CABRAL

KARLA FIGUEIREDO TAPIA GUSMAN

TAIS BARCELOS MENDES

SUZIANE MEDEIROS

DANIELLE MACIEL

IARA GONCALVES

LAILA DE SOUZA

NAY MARTINS

SHAYENE SILVA CARDOSO

PATRICIA BRASIL PEREIRA

JANAINA LIMA

MARIA LUIZA FILIZZOLA SANTOS A

LUCIANA FRANCO DA SILVA
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Tempo

01:48:52.704
01:49:52.577
01:58:55.382
02:04:30.885
02:06:00.631
02:07:00.695
02:08:46.463
02:12:37.734
02:14:10.108
02:14:53.718
02:14:55.462
02:26:31.031
02:31:23.715
02:34:36.736
02:35:52.020
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

S

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

15/09/2024 17:33:41

cidade

CONFINS
FELIXLANDIA
RIBEIRAO DAS

SETE LAGOAS

PEDRO LEOPOLD
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SETE LAGOAS
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DNF SETE LAGOAS

DNF SETE LAGOAS

DNS SETE LAGOAS



